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Certificate of Analysis on Ethyl Acetate

To.Department  Name of Sample Ethyl  Acetate

Appearance(Pt-Co)

Density at 20 DegC(Kg/Ltr)

Ethyl  Acetate Wt%

Water Content Wt%

Acidity as Acetic Acid Wt%

Non-Volatile Matter Wt%

Ethanol Wt%

Test Conclusion Premium Class

Clear Liquid 5#

0.900

99.92

0.012

0.0012

0.001

0.003

Test
Quality

Specification




