

Certificate of Analysis on Ethyl Acetate

To.Department	Name of Sample	Ethyl Acetate
Test Quality Specification	·	•
Appearance(Pt-Co)	Clear Liquid 5#	
Density at 20 DegC(Kg/Ltr)	0.900	
Ethyl Acetate Wt%	99.92	
Water Content Wt%	0.012	
Acidity as Acetic Acid Wt%	0.0012	
Non-Volatile Matter Wt%	0.001	
Ethanol Wt%	0.003	
Test Conclusion	Premium Class	